WWW.FUTBOL-STUFECOM

USA 2025 (updated @ 31/1/2026)

DATE
16/05/2025
16/05/2025
26/05/2025

14/06/2025

GAME
Botafogo v Seattle S. (2-1)
Boca v Benfica (2-2)
Salzburg v Real Madrid (0-3)

Al Ahly v Inter Miami (0-0)

COMMENTARY CODE
English 638-DD28
English 640-DD28
Spanish 33-DD100
English 48-DD57

PICTURE CHANNEL FROMAT
Excellent DAZN HD MKV
Excellent DAZN HD MKV
Excellent DAZN HD MKV
Excellent DAZN HD MKV

BIBRATE
1080p
1080p
1080p

1080p


http://WWW.FUTBOL-STUFF.COM
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-b-botafogo-rj-seattle-sounders/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-c-boca-juniors-sl-benfica/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-h-rb-salzburg-real-madrid/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-a-al-ahly-sc-inter-miami-cf/

15/06/2025

15/06/2025

15/06/2025

15/06/2025

16/06/2025

17/06/2025

17/06/2025

17/06/2025

17/06/2025

18/06/2025

18/06/2025

18/06/2025

18/06/2025

19/06/2025

19/06/2025

19/06/2025

20/06/2025

20/06/2025

20/06/2025

20/06/2025

21/06/2025

Palmeiras v Porto (0-0)
Bayern M. v Auckland City (10-0)
Paris SG v At.Madrid (4-0)
Paris SG v At.Madrid (4-0)
Chelsea v Los Angeles FC (2-0)
Ulsan HD v Mamelodi Sundowns (0-1)
River v Urawa Red D. (3-1)
Fluminense v B.Dortmund (0-0)
Flamengo v Esperance (2-0)
Pachuca v Salzburg (1-2)
Monterrey v Inter (1-1)

Real Madrid v Al Hilal (1-1)
Man.City v Wydad AC (2-0)
Seattle S. v At.Madrid (1-3)
Inter Miami v Porto (2-1)

Al Ain v Juventus (0-5)
Paris SG v Botafogo (0-1)
Flamengo v Chelsea (3-1)
Benfica v Auckland (6-0)

Los Angeles FC v Esperance (0-1)

Inter v Urawa Red Diamonds (2-1)
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French
English
English
English
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English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English

English
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64-DD99

94-DD98

97-DD98

317-DD96

55-DD99

56-DD99

60-DD99

260-DD13

261-DD13

429-DD95

263-DD13

65-DD99

378-DD57
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265-DD13
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DAZN HD

DAZN HD

DAZN HD

DAZN HD

DAZN HD

DAZN HD

DAZN HD

DAZN HD

DAZN HD

TNT HD

DAZN HD

DAZN HD

DAZN HD

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p

1080p


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-a-palmeiras-fc-porto/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-c-bayern-muenchen-auckland-city-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-b-paris-saint-germain-atletico-madrid/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-b-paris-saint-germain-atletico-madrid/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-d-chelsea-fc-los-angeles-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-f-ulsan-hd-fc-mamelodi-sundowns/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-e-river-plate-urawa-red-diamonds/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-f-fluminense-rj-borussia-dortmund/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-d-flamengo-rj-esperance-de-tunis/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-h-cf-pachuca-rb-salzburg/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-e-cf-monterrey-inter/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-h-real-madrid-al-hilal/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-g-manchester-city-wydad-ac/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-b-seattle-sounders-atletico-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-a-inter-miami-cf-fc-porto/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-g-al-ain-fc-juventus/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-b-paris-saint-germain-botafogo-rj/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-d-flamengo-rj-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-c-sl-benfica-auckland-city-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-d-los-angeles-fc-esperance-de-tunis/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-e-inter-urawa-red-diamonds/

21/06/2025

21/06/2025

21/06/2025

22/06/2025

22/06/2025

22/06/2025

23/06/2025

23/06/2025

23/06/2025

24/06/2025

24/06/2025

24/06/2025

25/06/2025

25/06/2025

26/06/2025

28/06/2025

29/06/2025

29/06/2025

30/06/2025

30/06/2025

01/07/2025

Mamelodi Sundowns v B. Dortmund
(3-4)
Fluminense v Ulsan (4-2)

Bayern M. v Boca (2-1)
River v Monterrey (0-0)

Real Madrid v Pachuca (3-1)
Salzburg v Al Hilal (0-0)
Man.City v Al Ain (6-0)
Seattle Sounders v Paris SG (0-2)
At.Madrid v Botafogo (1-0)
Inter Miami v Palmeiras (2-2)
Auckland City v Boca (1-1)
Benfica v Bayern M. (1-0)
Los Angeles FC v Flamengo (1-1)
Mamelodi Sundows v Fluminense (0-0)
Al Hilal v Pachuca (2-0)
Palmeiras v Botafogo (1-0)
Paris SG v Inter Miami (4-0)
Flamengo v Bayern M. (2-4)
Inter v Fluminense (0-2)
Man.City Al Hilal (3-4)

Real Madrid v Juventus (1-0)
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English
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English
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472-DD47

405-DD57

267-DD47

17-DD47

479-DD47

159-DD47

271-DD47

32-DD100

276-DD13

274-DD13

53-DD57

98-DD98

47-DD57

34-DD100

373-DD57

883-DD57
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DAZN HD
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MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV
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1080p

1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p

1080p


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-f-mamelodi-sundowns-borussia-dortmund/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-f-fluminense-rj-ulsan-hd-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-c-bayern-muenchen-boca-juniors/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-e-river-plate-cf-monterrey/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-h-real-madrid-cf-pachuca/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-h-rb-salzburg-al-hilal/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-g-manchester-city-al-ain-fc/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-b-seattle-sounders-paris-saint-germain/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-b-atletico-madrid-botafogo-rj/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-a-inter-miami-cf-palmeiras/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-c-auckland-city-fc-boca-juniors/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-c-sl-benfica-bayern-muenchen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-d-los-angeles-fc-flamengo-rj/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-f-mamelodi-sundowns-fluminense-rj/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-gruppe-h-al-hilal-cf-pachuca/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-achtelfinale-palmeiras-botafogo-rj/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-achtelfinale-paris-saint-germain-inter-miami-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-achtelfinale-flamengo-rj-bayern-muenchen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-achtelfinale-inter-fluminense-rj/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-achtelfinale-manchester-city-al-hilal/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-achtelfinale-real-madrid-juventus/#google_vignette

01/07/2025

02/07/2025

05/07/2025

09/07/2025

13/07/2025

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

Real Madrid v Juventus (1-0)
B.Dortmund v Monterrey (2-1)
Real Madrid v B.Dortmund (3-2)
Paris SG v Real Madrid (4-0)

Chelsea v Paris SG (3-0) Final

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

Spanish
English
Spanish
English

English

195-DD47

86-DD99

603-DD63

301-DD13

85-DD99

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

www.futbol-stuff.com

Tele 5 HD

DAZN HD

Tele 5 HD

DAZN HD

DAZN HD

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

MKV

1080p
1080p
1080p
1080p

1080p


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-achtelfinale-real-madrid-juventus/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-achtelfinale-borussia-dortmund-cf-monterrey/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-viertelfinale-real-madrid-borussia-dortmund/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-halbfinale-paris-saint-germain-real-madrid/#google_vignette
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/klub-wm-2025-finale-chelsea-fc-paris-saint-germain/
https://www.futbol-stuff.com/howtoorder.htm
http://www.futbol-stuff.com

