



USA 2025 (updated @ 31/1/2026)

<u>DATE</u>	<u>GAME</u>	<u>COMMENTARY</u>	<u>CODE</u>	<u>PICTURE</u>	<u>CHANNEL</u>	<u>FROMAT</u>	<u>BIBRATE</u>
16/05/2025	Botafogo v Seattle S. (2-1)	English	638-DD28	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
16/05/2025	Boca v Benfica (2-2)	English	640-DD28	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
26/05/2025	Salzburg v Real Madrid (0-3)	Spanish	33-DD100	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
14/06/2025	Al Ahly v Inter Miami (0-0)	English	48-DD57	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p

15/06/2025	Palmeiras v Porto (0-0)	English	631-DD28	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
15/06/2025	Bayern M. v Auckland City (10-0)	English	632-DD28	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
15/06/2025	Paris SG v At.Madrid (4-0)	French	637-DD28	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
15/06/2025	Paris SG v At.Madrid (4-0)	English	72-DD98	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
16/06/2025	Chelsea v Los Angeles FC (2-0)	English	636-DD28	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
17/06/2025	Ulsan HD v Mamelodi Sundowns (0-1)	English	59-DD99	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
17/06/2025	River v Urawa Red D. (3-1)	English	64-DD99	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
17/06/2025	Fluminense v B.Dortmund (0-0)	English	94-DD98	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
17/06/2025	Flamengo v Esperance (2-0)	English	97-DD98	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
18/06/2025	Pachuca v Salzburg (1-2)	English	317-DD96	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
18/06/2025	Monterrey v Inter (1-1)	English	55-DD99	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
18/06/2025	Real Madrid v Al Hilal (1-1)	English	56-DD99	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
18/06/2025	Man.City v Wydad AC (2-0)	English	60-DD99	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
19/06/2025	Seattle S. v At.Madrid (1-3)	English	260-DD13	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
19/06/2025	Inter Miami v Porto (2-1)	English	261-DD13	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
19/06/2025	Al Ain v Juventus (0-5)	English	429-DD95	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
20/06/2025	Paris SG v Botafogo (0-1)	English	263-DD13	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
20/06/2025	Flamengo v Chelsea (3-1)	English	65-DD99	Excellent	TNT HD	MKV	1080p
20/06/2025	Benfica v Auckland (6-0)	English	378-DD57	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
20/06/2025	Los Angeles FC v Esperance (0-1)	English	372-DD57	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
21/06/2025	Inter v Urawa Red Diamonds (2-1)	English	265-DD13	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p

21/06/2025	Mamelodi Sundowns v B. Dortmund (3-4)	English	266-DD13	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
21/06/2025	Fluminense v Ulsan (4-2)	English	658-DD28	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
21/06/2025	Bayern M. v Boca (2-1)	English	403-DD57	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
22/06/2025	River v Monterrey (0-0)	English	268-DD13	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
22/06/2025	Real Madrid v Pachuca (3-1)	English	264-DD13	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
22/06/2025	Salzburg v Al Hilal (0-0)	English	472-DD47	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
23/06/2025	Man.City v Al Ain (6-0)	English	405-DD57	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
23/06/2025	Seattle Sounders v Paris SG (0-2)	English	267-DD47	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
23/06/2025	At.Madrid v Botafogo (1-0)	Spanish	17-DD47	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
24/06/2025	Inter Miami v Palmeiras (2-2)	English	479-DD47	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
24/06/2025	Auckland City v Boca (1-1)	English	159-DD47	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
24/06/2025	Benfica v Bayern M. (1-0)	English	271-DD47	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
25/06/2025	Los Angeles FC v Flamengo (1-1)	English	32-DD100	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
25/06/2025	Mamelodi Sundowns v Fluminense (0-0)	English	276-DD13	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
26/06/2025	Al Hilal v Pachuca (2-0)	English	274-DD13	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
28/06/2025	Palmeiras v Botafogo (1-0)	English	53-DD57	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
29/06/2025	Paris SG v Inter Miami (4-0)	English	98-DD98	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
29/06/2025	Flamengo v Bayern M. (2-4)	English	47-DD57	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
30/06/2025	Inter v Fluminense (0-2)	English	34-DD100	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
30/06/2025	Man.City Al Hilal (3-4)	English	373-DD57	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
01/07/2025	Real Madrid v Juventus (1-0)	English	883-DD57	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p

01/07/2025	Real Madrid v Juventus (1-0)	Spanish	195-DD47	Excellent	Tele 5 HD	MKV	1080p
02/07/2025	B.Dortmund v Monterrey (2-1)	English	86-DD99	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
05/07/2025	Real Madrid v B.Dortmund (3-2)	Spanish	603-DD63	Excellent	Tele 5 HD	MKV	1080p
09/07/2025	Paris SG v Real Madrid (4-0)	English	301-DD13	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p
13/07/2025	Chelsea v Paris SG (3-0) Final	English	85-DD99	Excellent	DAZN HD	MKV	1080p

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section
EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television
GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

[How To Order](#)

www.futbol-stuff.com